VI.
VII.

VIII.

District Advisory Committee

Agenda

December 1, 2021
95:15 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of Minutes (November 2021)

Introductions and ByLaws committee report
Ms. Jennifer Marinaccio
DAC Chairman
Ms. Adrianna Bertolami
Seabreeze High Student Representative

Substitutes update
Mr. Mark West, ext. 20268
Ms. Rachel Hazel, ext. 20318

Construction projects
Dr. Mark Shanoff, ext. 50781

School Board Member Comments

Member Comments

Adjournment

5:15 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

5:25 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Next Meeting: February 2, 2022 (in person only)
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