District Advisory Committee

Agenda

December 1, 2021 5:15 p.m.

I.	Welcome and Introductions	5:15 p.m.
II.	Approval of Minutes (November 2021)	5:20 p.m.
III.	Introductions and ByLaws committee report Ms. Jennifer Marinaccio DAC Chairman Ms. Adrianna Bertolami Seabreeze High Student Representative	5:25 p.m.
IV.	Substitutes update Mr. Mark West, ext. 20268 Ms. Rachel Hazel, ext. 20318	5:40 p.m.
V.	Construction projects Dr. Mark Shanoff, ext. 50781	5:50 p.m.
VI.	School Board Member Comments	6:00 p.m.
VII.	Member Comments	6:15 p.m.
VIII.	Adjournment	6:30 p.m.

Next Meeting: February 2, 2022 (in person only)